251Specifications subject to changes without prior notice
SMLA • MTLA
SMLA • MTLA
ROTACOD
Absolute encoder for curved axes
Series
•  Absolute contacless sensing
•  Detection of arcs and curved axes up to 360°

- /Sxxx
d
Order code - Sensor
a outPut circuits
GG1 = SSI, Gray MSB aligned, +5Vdc ±5%
GG2 = SSI, Gray MSB aligned, +10Vdc +30Vdc
BG1 = SSI, Binary MSB aligned, +5Vdc ±5%
BG2 = SSI, Binary MSB aligned, +10Vdc +30Vdc
SC1 = BiSS-C mode, +5Vdc ± 5%
SC2 = BiSS-C mode, +10Vdc +30Vdc
b RESOLUTION
06 = 0,097 mm (4096 steps @ 400 mm)
07 = 0,048 mm (8192 steps @ 400 mm)
08 = 0,024 mm (16384 steps @ 400 mm)
c CONNECTIONS
L1 = cable output 1 m
L2 = cable output 2 m
Lx = cable output x m
M0,5 = 0,5 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
M2 = 2 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug
d Custom version
MTLA - XXX
a
- XX
b
X
c
/Sxxx
d
a TAPE LENGTH
400 = 400 mm
b aCCURACY CLASS
50 = ± 50 µm/m
c COVER STRIP
1 = supplied d Custom version
Order code - Magnetic tape